59
60

37
38

39

40
41
42

43
44

45

Bib#

9892
7316
7265
7287
9894
7222
7340
7345
7226
9893
7307
7231
7219
7220
7289
7313
7223
7338
7286
7257
7288
7341
7259
9895
9896
7285
7344
7264
7255
7342
7309
7221
7314
7260
7343
7224
7317
7339
7336
7200
7196
7227
7305
7225
7312
7315
7261
7290
9897
7254
7304
7306
7310
7198
7284
7252
7311
7335
7230
7204
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Coulee Conference Championship Meet
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Luther High School

West Salem, Wisconsin
October 19,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*kk% Girlg'

Mercedes Romo
Macey Tauscher
Lizzie Stuebs
Caitlin Fox
Tegan Michalak
Breann Harris
Audra Johnson
Meghan Nelson
Hannah Siegler
Kianna Suchla
Alena Donahue
Quinn Wenthe
Rachel Amoth
Avali Bratberg
Katrina Koppa
Morgan Quackenbush
Tauna Janssen
Denali Huebner
Josephine Dobbs
Kyler Ernst
Angie Harnish
Ellen Johnson
Karinna Handy
Rylee Kolstad
Avrie Marsolek
Abby Diehl
Montana Lindahl
Julia Strangman
Daina Clemmensen
Aubrey Jothen
Lexi Giblin
Claire Corcoran
Molly Roberts
Makayla Hansen
Abbie Larrington
Lucy Jumbeck
Samara Wheeler
Liza Jackson
Anna Dunnum
Adriana Lopez
Jordyn Briggs
Jasmine Srock
Abby Brueggeman
Autumn Kennedy
Elsa Mitchell
Autumn Schuster
Angela Kohlmeier
Kadience Larry
Alyssa Schank
Caylee Bruemmer
Anna Bohnsack
Emma Clements
Maddie Giblin
Zyanna Deloney
Lauren Campbell
Mahreah Bain
Amelia Marshall
Melody Berg
Grace Ward
Madeline Stewart

:29PM

Weather: Light Drizzle,

5000

11
10
11

9
12
11
12
11
12

9
11

www .accuracetiming.com

Meter Run ***%*

Arcadia

West Salem

Luther

Viroqua

Arcadia
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Westby

Westby
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Arcadia

West Salem
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Viroqua

West Salem
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Westby

Viroqua

Luther

Viroqua

Westby

Luther

Arcadia

Arcadia

Viroqua

Westby

Luther

Luther

Westby

West Salem
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem

Luther

Westby
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem

Westby

Westby

Black River Falls

Black River Falls
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem

West Salem

Luther

Viroqua

Arcadia

Luther

West Salem

West Salem

West Salem

Black River Falls
Viroqua

Luther

West Salem

Westby
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Black River Falls

53°F
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Place TmPl

62 46
63

Bib#

7253
7201
7256
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Coulee Conference Championship Meet
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Luther High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Olivia Baudek

Kiara Peters

Katrina Erdmann
:29PM

West Salem, Wisconsin

October 19, 2019

www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' 5000 Meter Run ***%*

12 Luther

9 Black River Falls

10 Luther

Weather: Light Drizzle,

53°F

Page 2

27:53.6
28:07.5
28:18.2

8:59
9:04
9:07



Coulee Conference Championship Meet
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Luther High School
West Salem, Wisconsin
October 19, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%% Girls' Team Score ***%*

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau (21:57.0 109:44.6 0:59.9)
Breann Harris 10 21:24.6
Hannah Siegler 10 21:42.5
Quinn Wenthe 10 21:48.7
Rachel Amoth 11 22:24.3
Avali Bratberg 10 22:24.5
Tauna Janssen 10 22:35.9
Claire Corcoran 11 23:48.4
Arcadia (21:54.5 109:32.4 2:55.1)
Mercedes Romo 11 20:16.9
Tegan Michalak 9 21:07.0
Kianna Suchla 10 21:44.7
Rylee Kolstad 11 23:11.8
Avrie Marsolek 11 23:12.0
Alyssa Schank 9 25:11.8
Westby (22:27.9 112:19.4 1:52.9)
Audra Johnson 9 21:27.1
Meghan Nelson 9 21:40.6
Denali Huebner 9 22:44.2
Ellen Johnson 11 23:07.5
Montana Lindahl 9 23:20.0
Aubrey Jothen 9 23:27.4
Abbie Larrington 12 24:06.3
Viroqua (22:27.8 112:18.9 2:27.9)
Caitlin Fox 12 20:51.5
Katrina Koppa 11 22:25.2
Josephine Dobbs 12 22:45.6
Angie Harnish 12 22:57.2
Abby Diehl 10 23:19.4
Kadience Larry 9 25:09.3
Lauren Campbell 11 26:31.2
West Salem (22:27.9 112:19.4 3:19.6)
Macey Tauscher 9 20:35.6
Alena Donahue 9 21:45.8
Morgan Quackenbush 9 22:31.8
Lexi Giblin 12 23:31.0
Molly Roberts 10 23:55.2
Samara Wheeler 12 24:17.1
Abby Brueggeman 11 24:39.4
Luther (22:41.8 113:28.6 2:40.2)
Lizzie Stuebs 12 20:43.3
Kyler Ernst 11 22:48.6
Karinna Handy 12 23:10.6
Julia Strangman 11 23:22.6
Daina Clemmensen 10 23:23.5
Makayla Hansen 11 24:05.3
Angela Kohlmeier 10 25:04.4



Coulee Conference Championship Meet
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Luther High School
West Salem, Wisconsin
October 19, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%% Girls' Team Score ***%*

Black River Falls (26:14.7 131:13.1 3:36
Adriana Lopez 9 24:30.7
Jordyn Briggs 10 24:33.7
Zyanna Deloney 12 26:17.8
Madeline Stewart 11 27:43.4
Kiara Peters 9 28:07.5

.8)



